The Ireland Funds Virtual 36thAnnual Chicago Dinner Sponsorship Opportunities

 HOST SPONSOR - \$50,000 Acknowledged as a Host Sponsor Invitations for guests to attend the Virtual Dinner Premier logo / listing recognition during the event Social media and website acknowledgment Verbal acknowledgment during virtual event 	Name
	Title
	Company
 BENEFACTOR SPONSOR - \$30,000 Acknowledged as a Benefactor Sponsor 	Address
 Invitations for guests to attend the Virtual Dinner Priority logo / listing recognition during event Social media and website acknowledgment 	City/State/Zip
 FOUNDER SPONSOR - \$15,000 Acknowledged as a Founder Sponsor Invitations for guests to attend the Virtual Dinner Special logo / listing recognition during event Social media and website acknowledgment 	Phone
	Email
	Please charge my credit card AMEX VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER
 PATRON SPONSOR - \$10,000 Acknowledged as a Patron Sponsor 	Name (as it appears on card)
 Invitations for guests to attend the Virtual Dinner Logo / listing recognition during event Social media and website acknowledgment 	Card Number
I will be unable to attend but am pleased to send my tax-deductible contribution to The Ireland Funds America in the amount of	Exp. Date Code
	Signature
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Rina Tsang at PJH & Associates, Inc. Email rtsang@pjhchicago.com	Checks should be made payable to The Ireland Funds America and returned to: PJH & Associates, Inc.
	Attn: The Ireland Funds 205 West Wacker Drive, Suite 1400
IRELANDFUNDS.ORG	Chicago, IL 60606

To make a secure reservation online visit The Ireland Funds Virtual 36th Annual Chicago Dinner

The American Ireland Fund (dba The Ireland Funds America), is a tax-exempt organization, incorporated under the laws of Pennsylvania. It has been determined by the IRS to be a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to it are tax deductible as provided by law. Upon receipt of your gift, we will issue the appropriate charitable gift receipt for your use.